MAHARASHTRA STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION
47th Inter-districts and 78th State Table Tennis Championships 2016
Shiv Chhatrapati Sports complex, Mhalunege-Balewadi

18th to 23rd October 2016

YOUTH GIRLS SINGLES [Press Report]

MatchDate -19-Oct-2016

RoundName

Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1
Round - 1

Round - 1

PlayerName
Ankita Bhusari(PNA) Bt Taramati Satghare(STR)

Fauzia Meherally(PNA) Bt Nandini Sawant(MCD)
Ankita Muchawad(BID) Bt Sakshi Kakade(STR)
Savni Pendse(THN) Bt Vidhi Shah (ai)(AI)

Rutuja Perke (ndd)(NDD) Bt Samruddhi Jadhav(RGD)

MatchDate -21-Oct-2016

RoundName

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2
Round - 2

Round - 2

PlayerName
Srushti Haleangadi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Ankita
Bhusari(PNA)

Shreya Deshpande(Al) [Seed - 8] Bt Tanvita
Thakur(MSD)

Manasi Deshpande(Al) [Seed - 5] Bt Fauzia
Meherally(PNA)

Eesha Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 13] Bt Misbah Sumar(MCD)

Manasi Chiplunkar (ai)(AI) [Seed - 4] Bt Ankita
Muchawad(BID)

Savni Pendse(THN) Bt Ashlesha Trehan(MSD) [Seed -
3]

Snehal Patil(THN) [Seed - 14] Bt Vaibhavi Kher(PNA)

Deepa Bhujbal(NSK) [Seed - 11] Bt Harsha
Waikar(BID)

Disha Hulawle(THN) [Seed - 6] Bt Ankita Singh(RGD)

Dyuti Patki (ai)(AI) [Seed - 7] Bt Debanjana
Rajak(PNA)

Vidhi Dhoot(MSD) [Seed - 10] Bt Purva Raka(PRB)

Ujwala Gaikwad(PNA) [Seed - 15] Bt Amisha
Majgaonkar(STR)

Rutuja Khopkar(THN) [Seed - 2] Bt Rutuja Perke
(ndd)(NDD)

MatchDate -22-Oct-2016

RoundName

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

PlayerName
Srushti Haleangadi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Isha
Swar(KOL) [Seed - 16]

Shreya Deshpande(Al) [Seed - 8] Bt Anushka
Chavan(NSK) [Seed - 9]

Score
11/5,11/6,11/8

11/7,11/3,11/4
12/10,12/10,9/11,11/8
11/6,6/11,11/8,2/11,11/8
8/11,11/7,11/6,12/10

Score
11/6,11/4,11/5

11/3,11/2,11/3

11/7,11/8,11/5

11/7,11/7,11/4
11/3,11/1,11/9

11/9,11/5,8/11,17/15

10/12,11/9,11/9,11/9
11/2,11/2,11/0

11/1,11/8,11/2
11/9,11/3,11/8

11/5,11/4,11/4
11/5,11/6,11/6

11/8,11/5,11/9

Score
11/5,11/8,11/5,11/4

11/9,13/11,11/0,11/5



Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Pre-Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Quarter

Semi-Final

Semi-Final

Manasi Chiplunkar (ai)(Al) [Seed - 4] Bt Eesha
Joshi(PNA) [Seed - 13]

Snehal Patil(THN) [Seed - 14] Bt Savni Pendse(THN)

Disha Hulawle(THN) [Seed - 6] Bt Deepa
Bhujbal(NSK) [Seed - 11]

Dyuti Patki (ai)(AI) [Seed - 7] Bt Vidhi Dhoot(MSD)
[Seed - 10]

Srushti Haleangadi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Shreya
Deshpande(Al) [Seed - 8]

Manasi Chiplunkar (ai)(AI) [Seed - 4] Bt Manasi
Deshpande(Al) [Seed - 5]

Snehal Patil(THN) [Seed - 14] Bt Disha Hulawle(THN)
[Seed - 6]

Rutuja Khopkar(THN) [Seed - 2] Bt Dyuti Patki (ai)(AI)

[Seed - 7]

Srushti Haleangadi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Manasi
Chiplunkar (ai)(Al) [Seed - 4]

Rutuja Khopkar(THN) [Seed - 2] Bt Snehal Patil(THN)
[Seed - 14]

MatchDate -23-0Oct-2016

RoundName

Final

PlayerName
Srushti Haleangadi(MSD) [Seed - 1] Bt Rutuja
Khopkar(THN) [Seed - 2]

11/9,11/2,11/8,11/7

11/3,11/6,11/7,11/4
11/8,11/5,11/6,11/1

8/11,4/11,11/1,11/2,12
/10,9/11,13/11

7/11,6/11,11/9,11/3,11/8,11/4

13/11,11/9,12/10,6
/11,8/11,11/5

11/8,11/13,5/11,11/7,11/8,11
/13,13/11

6/11,16/18,11/9,12/14,11
/8,11/8,11/8

11/3,11/8,11/4,12/10

11/7,11/6,11/7,11/5

Score
11/8,9/11,11/7,11/5,11/8

Scores in BOLD indicates - upsets of the day



